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0 TWIN RETRACTABLE 

LANYARD

PART OF THE BIGGUY RANGE

PRODUCT 
DATA SHEET 09.23

DEFINING 
FEATURES
•	Ultra lightweight
•	Compact retracting system
•	3 different attachment point 

versions available
•	Suitable for users up to 160kg

CONFORMITY:
CERTIFIED TO EN360-2002
Tested to EN 355 fall factor 
2 which is beyond current 
retractable standard.
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ADDITIONAL 
FEATURES

1 	 Offers 100% tie off for 160kg users

2 	 Steel delta mallion link
for maximum strength connection.

3 	 Polyethylene straps
a lightweight durable combination.

4 	 Shock-absorber protection sleeve
for added longevity and reduced tangle risk.

5 	 Small hard-case housing with protective covers
for compact and resilient protection.

6 	 Rubber strap sleeving
to prevent general-use wear and tear.

7 	 2x dual-action alloy scaffhooks
for ultra lightweight security. Also available with alloy wide-
opening and quick action steel lightweight-wide-opening 
scaffhooks. 
Very lightweight at between 1.76kg – 2.2kg to ensure the 
comfort and usability is maintained.
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Wide Opening Alloy Scaffold 
Hook

Lightweight Steel Scaffold 
Hook
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COMPATIBLE 
ATTACHMENTS
& ACCESSORIES

OFTEN PURCHASED WITH:
ALL BIGBEN HARNESSES

6405REC
 

6405E
 

6405EWC
 

4405HRE
 

5500ECO

ACCESSORIES:

FP-4483
 

FP-4482
 

FP-3675
 

FP-4442

SIMILAR PRODUCTS:

FP-7710
 

FP-3313E
 

FP-3829
 

FP-4510-6K
 

FP-4511
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DISTRIBUTED BY: 

LEACH’S 
Beacon Park, 228 Holme Lacy Road,
Hereford HR2 6BQ 
Tel: 01432 346800 Email: sales@leachs.com 
First for Safety www.leachs.combigbensafety.com

TAKING SAFETY TO 
NEW HEIGHTS

ORDERING 
INFORMATION

PART NO ATTACHMENT TYPE LENGTH (M) UNIT WEIGHT 
(KG) MATERIALS MAX USER 

WEIGHT (KG)

FP-7720C

2x Lightweight Steel 
Scaffold Hooks & 
Screwgate Delta 

Mallion Link

2

2 Polyester, Polyethylene, 
Aluminium, Steel

160FP-7720A
2x Alloy Scaffold Hooks 

& Screwgate Delta 
Mallion Link

2.2 Polyester, Polyethylene, 
Aluminium

FP-7720G

2x Wide Opening Green 
Alloy Scaffold Hooks 
& Screwgate Delta 

Mallion Link

1.76 Polyester, Polyethylene, 
Aluminium

SUITABLE INDUSTRIES

SCAFFOLDING  OIL & GAS  CONSTRUCTION  ROOFING  BRICKWORK  DEMOLITION  TRANSPORTATION  MAINTENANCE

STADIUM & EVENTS TV & FILM


